
                                 Coulee Conference Championship Meet
                          Vernon County Fairgrounds - Hosted by Viroqua HS
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5284  Tegan Michalak                10  Arcadia                   20:25.0  6:35 
      2    2 5411  Macey Tauscher                10  West Salem                20:54.1  6:44 
      3    3 5327  Adrianna Rotering              9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  20:58.2  6:45 
      4    4 5429  Audra Johnson                 10  Westby                    21:53.2  7:03 
      5    5 5331  Quinn Wenthe                  11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:04.2  7:07 
      6    6 5382  Katrina Koppa                 12  Viroqua                   22:10.0  7:09 
      7    7 5323  Breann Harris                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:15.1  7:10 
      8    8 5428  Denali Huebner                10  Westby                    22:17.8  7:11 
      9    9 5285  Casidi Pehler                  9  Arcadia                   22:19.5  7:12 
     10   10 5326  AJ Parker                      9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:29.7  7:15 
     11   11 5403  Samantha Laidlaw               9  West Salem                22:29.8  7:15 
     12   12 5324  Tauna Janssen                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:30.2  7:15 
     13   13 5401  Alena Donahue                 10  West Salem                22:33.6  7:16 
     14   14 5407  Morgan Quackenbush            10  West Salem                22:38.6  7:18 
     15   15 5435  Meghan Nelson                 10  Westby                    22:52.5  7:22 
     16   16 5282  Rylee Kolstad                 12  Arcadia                   22:59.8  7:25 
     17   17 5318  Avali Bratberg                11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  23:28.4  7:34 
     18   18 5328  Hannah Siegler                11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  23:30.4  7:34 
     19   19 5356  Julia Strangman               12  Luther                    23:33.7  7:36 
     20      5319  Claire Corcoran               12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  23:42.6  7:38 
     21   20 5351  Makayla Hansen                12  Luther                    23:48.8  7:40 
     22   21 5408  Molly Roberts                 11  West Salem                23:54.2  7:42 
     23   22 5431  Aubrey Jothen                 10  Westby                    24:05.3  7:46 
     24   23 5378  Abby Diehl                    11  Viroqua                   24:13.9  7:48 
     25      5317  Rachel Amoth                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  24:19.4  7:50 
     26   24 5283  Avrie Marsolek                12  Arcadia                   24:25.1  7:52 
     27   25 5379  Rachel Diehl                   9  Viroqua                   24:41.6  7:57 
     28   26 5436  Ava Schmidt                    9  Westby                    24:45.6  7:59 
     29   27 5352  Hannah Johnson                 9  Luther                    24:52.7  8:01 
     30   28 5398  Anna Bohnsack                 11  West Salem                24:53.5  8:01 
     31   29 5434  Izzy Nedland                  12  Westby                    25:02.8  8:04 
     32   30 5346  Amy Clemmensen                 9  Luther                    25:11.4  8:07 
     33   31 5430  Ellen Johnson                 12  Westby                    25:13.8  8:08 
     34   32 5350  Ava Fisher                    11  Luther                    25:15.1  8:08 
     35   33 5397  Elyse Bee                      9  West Salem                25:20.2  8:10 
     36   34 5286  Alyssa Schank                 10  Arcadia                   25:29.7  8:13 
     37   35 5345  Caylee Bruemmer               12  Luther                    25:45.1  8:18 
     38   36 5383  Kadience Larry                10  Viroqua                   26:10.8  8:26 
     39   37 5377  Lauren Campbell               12  Viroqua                   26:36.9  8:34 
     40   38 5380  Holly Eitland                  9  Viroqua                   27:00.9  8:42 
     41   39 5281  Samantha Kidd                 10  Arcadia                   27:44.8  8:56 
     42      5300  Hannah Lane                   10  Black River Falls         28:29.7  9:11 
     43   40 5348  Katrina Erdmann               11  Luther                    28:47.7  9:17 
     44      5296  Kasayna Alvarez               10  Black River Falls         29:15.2  9:25 
     45      5301  Madeline Stewart              12  Black River Falls         29:19.3  9:27 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (22:03.5  110:17.4 1:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Adrianna Rotering          9 20:58.2
       2      5  Quinn Wenthe              11 22:04.2
       3      7  Breann Harris             11 22:15.1
       4     10  AJ Parker                  9 22:29.7
       5     12  Tauna Janssen             11 22:30.2
       6   ( 17) Avali Bratberg            11 23:28.4
       7   ( 18) Hannah Siegler            11 23:30.4

       2.    61  West Salem                                 (22:30.1  112:30.3 3:00.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Macey Tauscher            10 20:54.1
       2     11  Samantha Laidlaw           9 22:29.8
       3     13  Alena Donahue             10 22:33.6
       4     14  Morgan Quackenbush        10 22:38.6
       5     21  Molly Roberts             11 23:54.2
       6   ( 28) Anna Bohnsack             11 24:53.5
       7   ( 33) Elyse Bee                  9 25:20.2

       3.    75  Westby                                     (23:10.9  115:54.4 2:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Audra Johnson             10 21:53.2
       2      8  Denali Huebner            10 22:17.8
       3     15  Meghan Nelson             10 22:52.5
       4     22  Aubrey Jothen             10 24:05.3
       5     26  Ava Schmidt                9 24:45.6
       6   ( 29) Izzy Nedland              12 25:02.8
       7   ( 31) Ellen Johnson             12 25:13.8

       4.    84  Arcadia                                    (23:07.9  115:39.1 5:04.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Tegan Michalak            10 20:25.0
       2      9  Casidi Pehler              9 22:19.5
       3     16  Rylee Kolstad             12 22:59.8
       4     24  Avrie Marsolek            12 24:25.1
       5     34  Alyssa Schank             10 25:29.7
       6   ( 39) Samantha Kidd             10 27:44.8

       5.   127  Viroqua                                    (24:46.7  123:53.2 4:26.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Katrina Koppa             12 22:10.0
       2     23  Abby Diehl                11 24:13.9
       3     25  Rachel Diehl               9 24:41.6
       4     36  Kadience Larry            10 26:10.8
       5     37  Lauren Campbell           12 26:36.9
       6   ( 38) Holly Eitland              9 27:00.9

       6.   128  Luther                                     (24:32.4  122:41.7 1:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Julia Strangman           12 23:33.7
       2     20  Makayla Hansen            12 23:48.8
       3     27  Hannah Johnson             9 24:52.7
       4     30  Amy Clemmensen             9 25:11.4
       5     32  Ava Fisher                11 25:15.1
       6   ( 35) Caylee Bruemmer           12 25:45.1
       7   ( 40) Katrina Erdmann           11 28:47.7
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5330  Alexis Walker                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  24:14.7 12:36 
      2    2 5402  Maddie Giblin                 10  West Salem                24:21.1 12:39 
      3    3 5404  Madison MacRogers             10  West Salem                24:28.6 12:43 
      4      5427  Raegan Davey                  11  Westby                    25:08.1 13:03 
      5      5433  Montana Lindahl               10  Westby                    25:12.7 13:06 
      6    4 5406  Elsa Mitchell                 11  West Salem                25:14.6 13:07 
      7    5 5329  Jasmine Srock                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:31.2 13:15 
      8    6 5325  Autumn Kennedy                11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  25:31.4 13:16 
      9    7 5321  Melissa Flynn                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:43.4 13:53 
     10    8 5320  Amelia Doud                    9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  26:45.6 13:54 
     11    9 5399  Abby Brueggeman               12  West Salem                27:10.6 14:07 
     12   10 5410  Elizabeth Stavlo               9  West Salem                27:16.4 14:10 
     13   11 5322  Ellie Gold                     9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  27:24.9 14:14 
     14   12 5400  Emma Clements                 12  West Salem                27:54.2 14:30 
     15      5353  Angela Kohlmeier              11  Luther                    29:01.7 15:05 
     16   13 5405  Amelia Marshall               12  West Salem                29:49.1 15:29 
     17      5355  Bethany Radloff               11  Luther                    32:42.5 16:59 
     18      5432  Jade Levendoski                9  Westby                    37:06.0 19:16 
     19      5426  Maddie Berg                    9  Westby                    37:20.9 19:24 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    27  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (25:45.3  128:46.3 2:30.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Alexis Walker             10 24:14.7
       2      5  Jasmine Srock             10 25:31.2
       3      6  Autumn Kennedy            11 25:31.4
       4      7  Melissa Flynn             11 26:43.4
       5      8  Amelia Doud                9 26:45.6
       6   ( 11) Ellie Gold                 9 27:24.9

       2.    28  West Salem                                 (25:42.3  128:31.3 2:55.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maddie Giblin             10 24:21.1
       2      3  Madison MacRogers         10 24:28.6
       3      4  Elsa Mitchell             11 25:14.6
       4      9  Abby Brueggeman           12 27:10.6
       5     10  Elizabeth Stavlo           9 27:16.4
       6   ( 12) Emma Clements             12 27:54.2
       7   ( 13) Amelia Marshall           12 29:49.1


